Kedves Novajiak!

Juliusban a helyettesités a kovetkezoek szerint lesz:

Jul. 1. (szerda):
Jul. 2. (csiit.):
Jul. 3. (péntek):
Jul. 6. (hétfo):
Jul. 7. (kedd):
Jul. 8. (szerda):
Jul. 9. (csiit.):

Jul. 10. (péntek):

Jal. 13. (hétf6):
Jal. 14. (kedd):

Jul. 15. (szerda):

Jul. 16. (csiit.):

Jul. 17. (péntek):

Jal. 20. (hétf6):
Jil. 21. (kedd):

Jul. 22. (szerda):

Jul. 23. (csiit.):

Jul. 24. (péntek):

Jal. 27. (hétf6):
Jal. 28. (kedd):

Jul. 29. (szerda):

Jul. 30. (csiit.):

10-12:00
10-11:00
14-17:00
10-12:00
14-17:00
10-12:00
10-11:00
14-17:00
10-12:00
14-17:00
10-12:00
10-11:00
14-17:00
10-12:00
14-17:00
10-12:00
10-11:00
14-17:00
10-12:00
14-17:00
10-12:00

Jul. 31. (péntek): 9-10:00

Semmelweis-nap- nem lesz rendelés
Dr. Barta Bernadett
Dr. Sereg Dora

Dr. Sereg Dora

Dr. Barta Bernadett
Dr. Sereg Dora

Dr. Barta Bernadett
Dr. Sereg Dora

Dr. Sereg Dora

Dr. Barta Bernadett
Dr. Sereg Dora

Dr. Barta Bernadett
Dr. Sereg Dora

Dr. Sereg Dora

Dr. Barta Bernadett
Dr. Sereg Dora

Dr. Barta Bernadett
Dr. Sereg Dora

Dr. Sereg Dora

Dr. Barta Bernadett
Dr. Sereg Déra

Dr. Barta Bernadett

Dr. Sereg Dora

Megértésiiket koszonjiik!



